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Antenna specification

1. RERRE: REKRE

Antenna type: On-board antenna

2. R& R RY=XEHEIRAE

Antenna manufacturer: Shenzhen Sanqiangxing Technology Co., Ltd.

3. STYIfRFA, B4R

Antenna photo and drawings:

14.508 (mm)

4, RESER, R, Bm

Antenna efficiency, frequency, and gain



Freguency

Efficiency / %

Gain/ dBi

2400MHz 13. 45 0. 31
2410MHz 48. 98 1. 06
2420MHz 42. 66 0. 65
2430MHz 46. 13 0. 74
2440MHz 39. 45 0. 16
2450MHz 19. 09 1. 24
2460MHz 43. 756 0. 98
24TOMHz 45. T1 1. 28
2480MH= 11. 98 1.5
2490MHz 15. 81 2. 08
2500MHz 14. 67 1. 99

5. K% 2D3D

Antenna 2D3D drawings

Phi 0 2D ¥

Phi 90 2D &

— 2400
2450
— 2500




—— 2400
2450
— 2500

[

Theta 90 2D &




6. REAEKEL

antenna standing wave ratio
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7. DLECERER

Corresponding circuit drawings
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Testing environment






